
                            ALL SESSIONS IN EASTERN TIME

Session Name Subject Date

Start 

Time (ET)

End    

Time (ET)

Number Sense Part 1 Math Saturday, February 3, 2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM

Extended Response Language Arts Sunday, February 4, 2024 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

Reading for Key Ideas and 

Details Language Arts Sunday, February 4, 2024 9:00 PM 10:30 PM

Number Sense Part 2 Math Tuesday, February 6, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Reading Like a Writer Language Arts Wednesday, February 7, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Algebra Part 1 Math Saturday, February 10, 2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM

Algebra Part 2 Math Monday, February 12, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Question Types and 

Relationships in Social Studies Social Studies Wednesday, February 14, 2024 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

Data Analysis in Science Science Wednesday, February 14, 2024 9:00 PM 10:30 PM

Language Conventions and 

Usage Language Arts Thursday, February 15, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Analyzing Sources and Points of 

View in Social Studies Social Studies Sunday, February 18, 2024 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

Visuals and Data in Social 

Studies Social Studies Sunday, February 18, 2024 9:00 PM 10:00 PM

Geometry Math Monday, February 19, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Data Analysis in Math Math Tuesday, February 20, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

The Coordinate Plane Part 1 Math Thursday, February 22, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Focusing Themes and Question 

Types in Science Science Saturday, February 24, 2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM

The Coordinate Plane Part 2 Math Sunday, February 25, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Reading Strategically Language Arts Monday, February 26, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Number Sense Part 1 Math Wednesday, February 28, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Finding Info-in-Graphics Social Studies Saturday, March 2, 2024 1:00 PM 2:00 PM

Scientific Experiments Science Saturday, March 2, 2024 2:00 PM 3:30 PM

Number Sense Part 2 Math Sunday, March 3, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Extended Response Language Arts Tuesday, March 5, 2024 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

Reading for Key Ideas and 

Details Language Arts Tuesday, March 5, 2024 9:00 PM 10:30 PM

Algebra Part 1 Math Thursday, March 7, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Reading Like a Writer Language Arts Saturday, March 9, 2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM

Data Analysis in Science Science Monday, March 11, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Question Types and 

Relationships in Social Studies Social Studies Monday, March 11, 2024 9:30 PM 10:30 PM



Algebra Part 2 Math Wednesday, March 13, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Geometry Math Thursday, March 14, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Language Conventions and 

Usage Language Arts Sunday, March 17, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Visuals and Data in Social 

Studies Social Studies Tuesday, March 19, 2024 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

Analyzing Sources and Points of 

View in Social Studies Social Studies Tuesday, March 19, 2024 9:00 PM 10:00 PM

Reading Strategically Language Arts Wednesday, March 20, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Data Analysis in Math Math Saturday, March 23, 2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM

The Coordinate Plane Part 1 Math Monday, March 25, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Focusing Themes and Question 

Types in Science Science Wednesday, March 27, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

The Coordinate Plane Part 2 Math Thursday, March 28, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Scientific Experiments Science Monday, April 1, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Finding Info-in-Graphics Social Studies Monday, April 1, 2024 9:30 PM 10:30 PM

Number Sense Part 1 Math Tuesday, April 2, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Number Sense Part 2 Math Thursday, April 4, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Reading for Key Ideas and 

Details Language Arts Sunday, April 7, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Extended Response Language Arts Sunday, April 7, 2024 9:30 PM 10:30 PM

Algebra Part 1 Math Monday, April 8, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Reading Like a Writer Language Arts Wednesday, April 10, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Algebra Part 2 Math Saturday, April 13, 2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM

Question Types and 

Relationships in Social Studies Social Studies Sunday, April 14, 2024 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

Data Analysis in Science Science Sunday, April 14, 2024 9:00 PM 10:30 PM

Geometry Math Tuesday, April 16, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Language Conventions and 

Usage Language Arts Thursday, April 18, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Analyzing Sources and Points of 

View in Social Studies Social Studies Saturday, April 20, 2024 1:00 PM 2:00 PM

Visuals and Data in Social 

Studies Social Studies Saturday, April 20, 2024 2:00 PM 3:00 PM

Reading Strategically Language Arts Sunday, April 21, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Data Analysis in Math Math Monday, April 22, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

The Coordinate Plane Part 1 Math Wednesday, April 24, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Focusing Themes and Question 

Types in Science Science Saturday, April 27, 2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM

The Coordinate Plane Part 2 Math Sunday, April 28, 2024 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

Finding Info-in-Graphics Social Studies Tuesday, April 30, 2024 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

Scientific Experiments Science Tuesday, April 30, 2024 9:00 PM 10:30 PM


